
Participant Name Resp. Status Contact Address City State Zip Phone Email

Glias Coffee LLC Submitted Ramon Parada 401 Alicia Dr El Paso TX 79905 (915) 256-9102 ramontxtx@gmail.com
(Freedman Foundation, 
LLC) Submitted Samantha Belletete 1035 Belvidere St, Ste. 104 El Paso TX 79912 (915) 282-5172 CulinaryStudioCoordinator@gmail.com

Caldarella's Restaurant 
Supply 
(CALDARELLA'S INC.) No Bid Tessa Caldarella 201 N Clark Drive El Paso TX 79905 (915) 771-7780 tessa@caldarellas.com
District Coffee House 
LLC) Submitted Pamela Azaeta 222 Texas Ave Ste F El Paso TX 79901 (915) 920-3659 pamela@districtcoffee.co
Amo Cafe (Amo Cafe, 
LLC) Submitted Barbara Chavarria 412 E. Yandell El Paso TX 79902 (915) 820-5354 law_barraza@hotmail.com

QANNEX CORP No Bid LILY NOLASCO
1490A GEORGE DIETER 
DR. Ste 221 EL PASO TX 79936 (915) 791-0060 lily@qannex.com

Mesa Equipment & 
Supply Co No Bid Rene Navarro 1342 Lomaland Drive El Paso TX 79935 (915) 594-1414 rnavarro@mesaequipment.com
(Gordon's Specialties, 
Inc.) No Bid Darrell Jackson 720 West Wintergreen Rd Hutchins TX 75141 (972) 225-1660 darrell@gsihighway.com

Shelby Distributions Inc No Bid Spiros P Ninos 29 A Butterfield Trail El Paso TX 79906 (915) 590-3050 sninos@shelbydistributions.com

B+M Industrial No Bid Raul Hernandez 7170 Copperqueen Dr El Paso TX 79915 (915) 772-9007 rahernandez@bmmachinery.com

Blick Art Materials LLC No Bid Emily Weaver PO Box 1267 Galesburg IL 61402 (800) 704-7744 contracts@dickblick.com

Sysco Guest Supply No Bid Rob Pendleton 300 Davidson Street
SOMERS
ET NJ 08873 (614) 305-2208 rpendleton@guestsupply.com

(Textbook Warehouse, 
LLC) No Bid James Adams 936 Curie Drive Alpharetta GA 30005 (800) 796-9152 bids@textbookwarehouse.com
ODP Business 
Solutions Viewed 6600 North Military Trail

Boca 
Raton FL 33496 (512) 641-3259

Patch Brigade Inc. Viewed Gilbert Aldaco 13005 Stonington LN El Paso TX 79938 (915) 241-1139 patchbrigadeusa@gmail.com

Supplier Participation Detail Spreadsheet 
 RFP 24-018

 Coffee Shop Services at the El Paso County Enrique Moreno Courthouse


